
Unit(s): SIDNEY TWP 1190

SIDNEY  TWP NO VILL.

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
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04/21/2023
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1

<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           59              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               54              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    3      3,568,500      3,838,700      3,838,700         17,100              0        287,300              0              0           7.57
    59125                2      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,642,500         11,300              0        287,300              0              0           8.20
    59070                1        202,000        196,200        196,200          5,800              0              0              0              0          -2.87
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        189,600        108,000         99,400         94,500              0          4,300              0         93,100         -47.57
    59125               28        189,600        108,000         99,400         94,500              0          4,300              0         93,100         -47.57
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1517     94,991,800    106,222,200    105,718,200      1,010,800      9,440,200      2,297,000      1,585,851        377,552          11.29
    59125             1432     89,359,900     99,958,600     99,520,700        866,200      8,898,400      2,128,600      1,557,851        377,552          11.37
    59070               85      5,631,900      6,263,600      6,197,500        144,600        541,800        168,400         28,000              0          10.04
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5         35,500         35,500         35,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125                3         21,700         22,400         22,400              0            700              0              0              0           3.23
    59070                2         13,800         13,100         13,100              0           -700              0              0              0          -5.07
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       18      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,439,200              0         47,700         73,400         73,400              0           9.19
    59125               18      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,439,200              0         47,700         73,400         73,400              0           9.19
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    226     20,152,700     22,802,100     22,490,300         46,900      2,285,600         98,900         98,900              0          11.60
    59125              205     18,406,700     20,879,300     20,567,500         46,900      2,108,800         98,900         98,900              0          11.74
    59070               21      1,746,000      1,922,800      1,922,800              0        176,800              0              0              0          10.13
  School District    Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1742    112,662,500    126,050,000    125,291,700      1,018,900     11,055,600      2,592,500      1,730,151        470,652          11.21
    Exempt              54              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,642,500         11,300              0        287,300              0              0           8.20
    Com. Personal       28        189,600        108,000         99,400         94,500              0          4,300              0         93,100         -47.57
    Residential       1432     89,359,900     99,958,600     99,520,700        866,200      8,898,400      2,128,600      1,557,851        377,552          11.37
    Industrial           3         21,700         22,400         22,400              0            700              0              0              0           3.23
    Commercial          18      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,439,200              0         47,700         73,400         73,400              0           9.19
    Agricultural       205     18,406,700     20,879,300     20,567,500         46,900      2,108,800         98,900         98,900              0          11.74
  Property Class     Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070           114      7,593,700      8,395,700      8,329,600        150,400        717,900        168,400         28,000              0           9.69
    Exempt               5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1        202,000        196,200        196,200          5,800              0              0              0              0          -2.87
    Residential         85      5,631,900      6,263,600      6,197,500        144,600        541,800        168,400         28,000              0          10.04
    Industrial           2         13,800         13,100         13,100              0           -700              0              0              0          -5.07
    Agricultural        21      1,746,000      1,922,800      1,922,800              0        176,800              0              0              0          10.13
  Property Class     Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           59              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,797    120,256,200    134,445,700    133,621,300      1,169,300     11,773,500      2,760,900      1,758,151        470,652          11.11
      Personal          31      3,758,100      3,946,700      3,938,100        111,600              0        291,600              0         93,100           4.79
        Real         1,766    116,498,100    130,499,000    129,683,200      1,057,700     11,773,500      2,469,300      1,758,151        377,552          11.32
  Totals             Count      2022 Asmt      2023 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           59              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               54              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070                5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    3      3,568,500      3,568,500      3,838,700      3,568,500      3,568,500      3,838,700      3,838,700      3,838,700      3,838,700
    59125                2      3,366,500      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,366,500      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,642,500      3,642,500      3,642,500
    59070                1        202,000        202,000        196,200        202,000        202,000        196,200        196,200        196,200        196,200
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        189,600        189,600         99,400        189,600        189,600        108,000         99,400        108,000         99,400
    59125               28        189,600        189,600         99,400        189,600        189,600        108,000         99,400        108,000         99,400
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1517     94,991,800     94,729,600    105,718,200     64,583,591     64,390,769     70,767,250     70,365,231     69,334,942     68,973,123
    59125             1432     89,359,900     89,097,700     99,520,700     60,659,698     60,466,876     66,494,315     66,138,448     65,140,745     64,825,078
    59070               85      5,631,900      5,631,900      6,197,500      3,923,893      3,923,893      4,272,935      4,226,783      4,194,197      4,148,045
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5         35,500         35,500         35,500         22,577         22,577         23,702         23,702         23,702         23,702
    59125                3         21,700         21,700         22,400         17,903         17,903         18,796         18,796         18,796         18,796
    59070                2         13,800         13,800         13,100          4,674          4,674          4,906          4,906          4,906          4,906
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       18      1,318,100      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,274,330      1,274,330      1,376,660      1,376,660      1,411,445      1,411,445
    59125               18      1,318,100      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,274,330      1,274,330      1,376,660      1,376,660      1,411,445      1,411,445
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    226     20,152,700     20,152,700     22,490,300     10,253,810     10,253,810     11,085,291     10,885,100     11,052,219     10,852,028
    59125              205     18,406,700     18,406,700     20,567,500      9,535,922      9,535,922     10,331,519     10,131,328     10,298,447     10,098,256
    59070               21      1,746,000      1,746,000      1,922,800        717,888        717,888        753,772        753,772        753,772        753,772
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1742    112,662,500    112,400,300    125,291,700     75,043,953     74,851,131     81,971,790     81,407,132     80,619,933     80,095,475
    Exempt              54              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2      3,366,500      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,366,500      3,366,500      3,642,500      3,642,500      3,642,500      3,642,500
    Com. Personal       28        189,600        189,600         99,400        189,600        189,600        108,000         99,400        108,000         99,400
    Residential       1432     89,359,900     89,097,700     99,520,700     60,659,698     60,466,876     66,494,315     66,138,448     65,140,745     64,825,078
    Industrial           3         21,700         21,700         22,400         17,903         17,903         18,796         18,796         18,796         18,796
    Commercial          18      1,318,100      1,318,100      1,439,200      1,274,330      1,274,330      1,376,660      1,376,660      1,411,445      1,411,445
    Agricultural       205     18,406,700     18,406,700     20,567,500      9,535,922      9,535,922     10,331,519     10,131,328     10,298,447     10,098,256
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070           114      7,593,700      7,593,700      8,329,600      4,848,455      4,848,455      5,227,813      5,181,661      5,149,075      5,102,923
    Exempt               5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1        202,000        202,000        196,200        202,000        202,000        196,200        196,200        196,200        196,200
    Residential         85      5,631,900      5,631,900      6,197,500      3,923,893      3,923,893      4,272,935      4,226,783      4,194,197      4,148,045
    Industrial           2         13,800         13,800         13,100          4,674          4,674          4,906          4,906          4,906          4,906
    Agricultural        21      1,746,000      1,746,000      1,922,800        717,888        717,888        753,772        753,772        753,772        753,772
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           59              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,797    120,256,200    119,994,000    133,621,300     79,892,408     79,699,586     87,199,603     86,588,793     85,769,008     85,198,398
      Personal          31      3,758,100      3,758,100      3,938,100      3,758,100      3,758,100      3,946,700      3,938,100      3,946,700      3,938,100
        Real         1,766    116,498,100    116,235,900    129,683,200     76,134,308     75,941,486     83,252,903     82,650,693     81,822,308     81,260,298
  Totals             Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,568,500              0      3,568,500              0      3,568,500              0      3,838,700
    59125                0              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,642,500
    59070                0              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        196,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
    59125               28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     946     71,371,738     23,620,062     72,124,138     22,605,462     71,227,038     23,502,562     78,800,887     26,917,313
    59125              887     66,604,438     22,755,462     67,286,438     21,811,262     66,459,738     22,637,962     73,666,987     25,853,713
    59070               59      4,767,300        864,600      4,837,700        794,200      4,767,300        864,600      5,133,900      1,063,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         35,500              0         35,500              0         35,500              0         35,500
    59125                0              0         21,700              0         21,700              0         21,700              0         22,400
    59070                0              0         13,800              0         13,800              0         13,800              0         13,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        214,400      1,224,800
    59125                1        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        214,400      1,224,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    214     18,884,524      1,268,176     18,946,166      1,206,534     18,884,524      1,268,176     20,902,334      1,587,966
    59125              193     17,138,524      1,268,176     17,200,166      1,206,534     17,138,524      1,268,176     18,979,534      1,587,966
    59070               21      1,746,000              0      1,746,000              0      1,746,000              0      1,922,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         1,110     84,153,962     28,508,538     84,897,604     27,502,696     84,009,262     28,391,038     92,960,321     32,331,379
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,642,500
    Com. Personal       28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
    Residential        887     66,604,438     22,755,462     67,286,438     21,811,262     66,459,738     22,637,962     73,666,987     25,853,713
    Industrial           0              0         21,700              0         21,700              0         21,700              0         22,400
    Commercial           1        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        221,400      1,096,700        214,400      1,224,800
    Agricultural       193     17,138,524      1,268,176     17,200,166      1,206,534     17,138,524      1,268,176     18,979,534      1,587,966
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070            80      6,513,300      1,080,400      6,583,700      1,010,000      6,513,300      1,080,400      7,056,700      1,272,900
    Util. Personal       0              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        196,200
    Residential         59      4,767,300        864,600      4,837,700        794,200      4,767,300        864,600      5,133,900      1,063,600
    Industrial           0              0         13,800              0         13,800              0         13,800              0         13,100
    Agricultural        21      1,746,000              0      1,746,000              0      1,746,000              0      1,922,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,189     90,667,262     29,588,938     91,481,304     28,512,696     90,522,562     29,471,438    100,017,021     33,604,279
      Personal          28        189,600      3,568,500        189,600      3,568,500        189,600      3,568,500         99,400      3,838,700
        Real         1,161     90,477,662     26,020,438     91,291,704     24,944,196     90,332,962     25,902,938     99,917,621     29,765,579
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,568,500              0      3,568,500              0      3,568,500              0      3,838,700
    59125                0              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,642,500
    59070                0              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        196,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
    59125               28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     946     48,637,211     15,946,380     49,267,914     15,122,855     48,527,426     15,863,343     52,666,499     17,698,732
    59125              887     45,206,497     15,453,201     45,789,128     14,677,748     45,096,712     15,370,164     49,096,689     17,041,759
    59070               59      3,430,714        493,179      3,478,786        445,107      3,430,714        493,179      3,569,810        656,973
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         22,577              0         22,577              0         22,577              0         23,702
    59125                0              0         17,903              0         17,903              0         17,903              0         18,796
    59070                0              0          4,674              0          4,674              0          4,674              0          4,906
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        214,400      1,162,260
    59125                1        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        214,400      1,162,260
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    214      9,539,716        714,094      9,569,938        683,872      9,539,716        714,094     10,084,927        800,173
    59125              193      8,821,828        714,094      8,852,050        683,872      8,821,828        714,094      9,331,155        800,173
    59070               21        717,888              0        717,888              0        717,888              0        753,772              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1110     54,439,325     20,604,628     55,052,178     19,798,953     54,329,540     20,521,591     58,741,644     22,665,488
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,366,500              0      3,642,500
    Com. Personal       28        189,600              0        189,600              0        189,600              0         99,400              0
    Residential        887     45,206,497     15,453,201     45,789,128     14,677,748     45,096,712     15,370,164     49,096,689     17,041,759
    Industrial           0              0         17,903              0         17,903              0         17,903              0         18,796
    Commercial           1        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        221,400      1,052,930        214,400      1,162,260
    Agricultural       193      8,821,828        714,094      8,852,050        683,872      8,821,828        714,094      9,331,155        800,173
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070            80      4,148,602        699,853      4,196,674        651,781      4,148,602        699,853      4,323,582        858,079
    Util. Personal       0              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        202,000              0        196,200
    Residential         59      3,430,714        493,179      3,478,786        445,107      3,430,714        493,179      3,569,810        656,973
    Industrial           0              0          4,674              0          4,674              0          4,674              0          4,906
    Agricultural        21        717,888              0        717,888              0        717,888              0        753,772              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS



Unit(s): SIDNEY TWP 1190

SIDNEY  TWP NO VILL.

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2023 County Board

04/21/2023

10:14 AM

8

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,189     58,587,927     21,304,481     59,248,852     20,450,734     58,478,142     21,221,444     63,065,226     23,523,567
      Personal          28        189,600      3,568,500        189,600      3,568,500        189,600      3,568,500         99,400      3,838,700
        Real         1,161     58,398,327     17,735,981     59,059,252     16,882,234     58,288,542     17,652,944     62,965,826     19,684,867
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District



Unit(s): SIDNEY TWP 1190

SIDNEY  TWP NO VILL.

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2023 County Board

04/21/2023

10:14 AM

9

<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 20 Statistics   >>>>>

GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O         has      236,956 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GRAY WILLIAM D & DANA A             has      252,751 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL         has      252,818 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STEDMAN JOHN B                      has      253,842 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
LEWIS WENDY K TRUST                 has      263,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      279,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WELDER NED CARL TRUST               has      291,451 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has      296,186 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
RICHEY TROY & SHANNA                has      338,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FRITZ JOYCE A TRUST                 has      383,271 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has      509,189 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has      611,609 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    3,582,802 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

019-009-017-01              GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O            $     186,434
019-019-021-02              BARR FREDERICK L & SHELISA M           $     188,839
019-016-008-00              SYRJALA PARKER                         $     190,592
019-016-001-20              WITTKOPP DONALD & WILBERTA             $     190,739
019-201-021-00              GIRSKIS LYNN & BELLOWS TROY            $     190,890
019-900-013-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     196,200
019-100-015-30              HOLT CURTIS L & CHRISTY R              $     197,849
019-620-001-00              CORR TIMOTHY B & LINDA S               $     200,758
019-003-001-10              HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL            $     204,008
019-620-040-11              COOK RICHARD F JR & JANIS M TRUST      $     205,870
019-016-041-10              SIDNEY STATE BANK                      $     209,580
019-004-012-31              DEWITT JEFFERY & GWENDOLINE C          $     212,415
019-033-012-22              WEST MICHIGAN BEAN COMPANY             $     214,400
019-009-024-02              KORSON TREE FARMS INC                  $     226,366
019-025-009-00              MADEJCZYK KENNETH B & BOBBIE J         $     232,100
019-004-010-02              LEWIS WENDY K TRUST                    $     263,800
019-900-030-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     279,600
019-008-003-00              DEN DULK SCOTT T                       $     280,600
019-200-021-00              RICHEY TROY & SHANNA                   $     338,900
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,362,900
*****  Top 20 Taxable Values  *****

019-016-001-20              WITTKOPP DONALD & WILBERTA             $     257,600
019-009-024-02              KORSON TREE FARMS INC                  $     258,200
019-003-004-00              BASOM DIANE E HARRIS TRUST             $     261,600
019-004-010-02              LEWIS WENDY K TRUST                    $     263,800
019-003-006-12              LONG STEVEN & MARCIA                   $     264,600
019-620-073-00              JONES KAREN A TRUST                    $     269,800
019-004-021-00              HILTZ LAKE HOUSE TRUST                 $     270,500
019-033-004-10              BABBITT MAX & JILL                     $     270,900
019-017-004-00              GRAMMER PAMELA J LE                    $     273,600
019-140-017-00              FABIANO STEPHEN & CYNTHIA TRUSTEES     $     276,500
019-021-028-00              RASMUSSEN SUE LE &                     $     276,700
019-900-030-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     279,600
019-028-017-31              HOLLENBECK BLAKE & SHIRLEY             $     300,300
019-002-015-10              HARDY JASON A & JERI M                 $     311,700
019-012-007-00              BRAMAN ROBERT M & BETTY LOU            $     325,200
019-200-021-00              RICHEY TROY & SHANNA                   $     338,900
019-003-001-10              HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL            $     350,100
019-008-003-00              DEN DULK SCOTT T                       $     362,700
019-009-017-01              GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O            $     365,400
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,362,900
*****  Top 20 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 20 Statistics   >>>>>

CHAPIN STEPHEN D & MARILYN L        has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
MYERS AUSTIN                        has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
DEWEY GEORGE & LENORE               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
INERGY PROPANE LLC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
STANTON LOCKUP LLC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WAKEFIELD HAROLD C & BETTY J        has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PETERSEN JASON L & CHERI            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
THE FRED MEIJER HEARTLAND TRAIL     has               0.00 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s)
HADLEY ARLENE                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HOPKINS MICHAEL A & LINDA           has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
HOPKINS MICHAEL A & LINDA S         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LU YAN QIN                          has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SCOTT TIMOTHY & KENDRA              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HADLEY DENNIS L                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HADLEY CURTIS & KATHY & DENNIS      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BARRETT JEANNE D TRUST              has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CITY OF STANTON                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN ROBERT M & BETTY LOU         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SIDNEY PROPERTIES LLC               has               0.24 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
3045 S DERBY LLC                    has               0.30 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by Acreage  *****

RICHEY TROY & SHANNA                has      338,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LUND RANDY R & KIM D                has      342,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CHRISTOPHERSEN JOHN R & LILLIAN A   has      346,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STEGMEIER FAMILY MUD LK TRUST       has      347,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
ROWE JOSEPH M TRUST                 has      380,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
RICHMOND DEELYNN K                  has      394,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KORSON HOLDINGS LLC                 has      408,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HOCKSTRA ALAN & MAUREEN K           has      412,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ROWE WILLIAM P JR TRUST             has      417,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
REESE THOMAS H & LORRAINE H ET AL   has      431,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN ROBERT M & BETTY LOU         has      440,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has      460,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O         has      479,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL         has      501,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WELDER NED CARL TRUST               has      753,500 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has      755,400 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
FRITZ JOYCE A TRUST                 has      763,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has      914,200 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has    1,173,500 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    3,594,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

WEST MICHIGAN BEAN COMPANY          has      214,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PUTT CHRIS A & KIM D TRUST          has      215,421 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
CORR TIMOTHY B & LINDA S            has      220,332 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WALTERS MARK                        has      224,384 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
HOCKSTRA ALAN & MAUREEN K           has      225,847 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KORSON TREE FARMS INC               has      226,366 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MADEJCZYK KENNETH B & BOBBIE J      has      232,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)


